Our great products start with the best design and engineering
people. Our engineering team is one of the most experienced
in the industry. PRO®Shocks products are known for reliability,
performance, value and innovation. Before we ever release
the first iteration of a new product, we use a combination of:
vehicle data collection tools, 3-D design software, extensive
CAD modeling, finite element analysis testing, laboratory
testing and extensive field trials to make sure you are getting

(ALUMINUM SMALL BODY)
GC SERIES SINGLE ADJUSTABLE
HOW TO ORDER YOUR G or GC SERIES SINGLE ADJUSTABLE SHOCKS
G or GC SERIES SINGLE ADJ. CUSTOM BUILD SHOCKS
To order the shock combination you want, construct your shock part number by following the examples below. The shock series is the
first designation, then the stroke length number. Next, choose the compression valving number and then the rebound valving number.
See examples below.
SHOCK
SERIES + STROKE
LENGTH + COMPRESSION
NUMBER + REBOUND ADJ
NUMBER + DIGRESSIVE/LINEAR
PISTON (D/L)
EXAMPLE
PART NUMBER
G 6” - 8” 2 to 7 2-5.5, 3-6, 4-7 D G64-36D
GC 5” - 7” 2 to 7 2-5.5, 3-6, 4-7 D GC54-36D
SHOCK
SERIES + STROKE
LENGTH + COMPRESSION
ADJ NUMBER + REBOUND
NUMBER + DIGRESSIVE/LINEAR
PISTON (D/L)
EXAMPLE
PART NUMBER
G 6” - 8” 4-6, 5-7 2 to 7 D G846-4D
GC 5” - 7” 4-6, 5-7 2 to 7 D GC546-4D
REBOUND ADJUSTABLE EXAMPLE
COMPRESSION ADJUSTABLE EXAMPLE
G or GC Series Rebound Adjustable Custom Build
GC5ARD, G(or GC)6ARD, G(or GC)7ARD, G8ARD
G or GC Series Compression Adjustable
Custom Build
GC SERIES C332 COIL-OVER KIT
Linear Piston, Part #110000650
Linear Piston Plate - High Flow, Part #1100006443
Double Digressive Piston Assembly, Part #1100006445
Bumpstop 58mm Hard Blue, Part #223539
Bumpstop 58mm Medium Natural, Part #223533
Bumpstop 58mm Soft Red, Part #223527
Remote Adapter Kit, Part #550040022
1” Extended Rod End, Part #11000024144
Bump Cup, Part #11000071610
Gas Pressure Gauge, Part #GAUGE
GC5ACD, G(or GC)6ACD, G(or GC)7ACD, G8ACD
SUSPENSION 13
PRO® TWIN SERIES
(ALUMINUM BIG BODY)
Through on-track testing and in-house dyno evaluation, this entire product
line has been treated to improvements. Each aluminum PRO® Twin Tube
Shock is carefully hand-built and comes with a serial numbered dyno
graph. PRO® Shocks carries all of the popular valving combinations and
custom valving options are available. Call PRO® Shocks for details.
A SERIES NON-ADJUSTABLE
	 Optimized low-speed control for the ultimate in driver feel.
	 New and improved shock oil for fade-free performance.
	 Low-friction steel bearing rotates freely and withstands high temperatures.
	 In stock and ready to ship.
SEE PAGE 27 FOR VALVE CODE OPTIONS.
OPEN WHEEL • ASPHALT MODIFIED • ASPHALT LATE MODEL • DIRT LATE MODEL
SUSPENSION14 Up-to-date pricing available at PROshocks.com
CONNECT WITH PRO®  www.PROshocks.com   855-682-4404
HOW TO SPECIFY YOUR SHOCK
To order the shock combination you want, construct your shock part number by following the example below. The shock series is the first designation,
then the stroke length number. Next, choose the compression valving number and then the rebound valving number.  See example below.
		 SHOCK	 +	 STROKE	 +	 COMPRESSION	 +	 REBOUND	 +
B
=
	 PART
		 SERIES	  	 LENGTH 	  	 VALVING OPTIONS	  	 VALVING OPTIONS	  	  		  NUMBER
	EXAMPLE:	 A or AC	  	 6”	  	 3	  	 0	  	 B	  	 A630B
PRO®  TWIN SERIES
(ALUMINUM BIG BODY)

(STEEL BIG BODY)
TA NON-ADJUSTABLE SMOOTH BIG BODY STEEL
HOW TO ORDER YOUR TA NON-ADJUSTABLE SHOCKS
VALVE
4”
STROKE
5”
STROKE
6”
STROKE
7”
STROKE
8”
STROKE
9”
STROKE VALVE
4”
STROKE
5”
STROKE
6”
STROKE
7”
STROKE
8”
STROKE
9”
STROKE
3 TA430 TA530 TA630 TA730 TA830 TA930 5-4 TA454 TA554 - TA754 TA854 TA954
3-5 TA435 TA535 - TA735 TA835 TA935 5-7 TA457 TA557 - TA757 TA857 TA957
4 TA440 TA540 - TA740 TA840 TA940 6 TA460 TA560 TA660 TA760 TA860 TA960
4-6 TA446 TA546 - TA746 TA846 TA946 6-3 TA463 TA563 - TA763 TA863 TA963
5 TA450 TA550 TA650 TA750 TA850 TA950 6-4 TA464 TA564 TA664 TA764 TA864 TA964
5-1 - TA551 - TA751 TA851 TA951 7 TA470 TA570 - TA770 TA870 TA970
5-2 TA452 TA552 TA652 TA752 TA852 TA952 8 TA480 TA580 - TA780 TA880 TA980
5-3 TA453 TA553 - TA753 TA853 TA953 9-1 TA491 TA591 TA691 TA791 TA891 TA991
To order the shock combination you want, construct your shock part number by following the example below. The shock series is the first designation,
then the stroke length number. Next, choose the compression valving number and then the rebound valving number.   See example below.
POPULAR NON-ADJUSTABLE VALVING COMBINATIONS
CUSTOM VALVING OPTIONS AVAILABLE
SHOCK
SERIES
+ STROKE
LENGTH
+ COMPRESSION
VALVING OPTIONS
+ REBOUND
VALVING OPTIONS
EXAMPLE
PART NUMBER
NON-ADJUSTABLE TA 4” - 9” 1-9 0.5-14 TA717
2”
 B
ig
 B
od
y
REQUIRES
(2) WB200
ROD ENDS
SOLD SEPARATELY
SCAN THIS QR CODE TO
DOWNLOAD A DIGITAL COPY
OF OUR NEWEST CATALOG!
PROSHOCKS.COM/CATALOG
FIND A REBUILDER	 WATCH TUTORIALS
SHOP THE ONLINE STORE	 PLACE AN ORDER
FOLLOW US ONLINE FOR PRODUCT
HIGHLIGHTS, TECH TIPS, & MORE...
VISIT US ONLINE AT
PROSHOCKS.COM
SUSPENSION 21
SHOCK ACCESSORIES

below.
*MOUNT TYPE OPTIONS: B = 1/2” BEARING, B58 = 5/8” BEARING, U = 1/2” URETHANE, U58 = 5/8” URETHANE.
HOW TO ORDER YOUR SHOCKS
SHOCK
SERIES
STROKE
LENGTH
BODY TYPE
(A=ALUM.)
MOUNT
TYPE
POLISHED
FINISH OPTION
1-7/8”
COIL-OVER KIT
ASB/SR 3” A B* P S
*SPRING SOLD
SEPARATELY.
SEE PAGE 26
 FOR SPRINGS.
NATURAL
FINISH
POLISHED
FINISH
SEE PAGE 31 FOR DYNO CHARTS.
The instructions below are general in scope and cannot encompass every application. To determine the stroke length you need for
your application:
            Set your vehicle at desired ride height.
            Measure from the center of the mount locations.
            Match your length at ride height to the table on the next page.
1
2
3
FRONT LENGTH
Distance
“A”
REAR LENGTH
HOW TO CHOOSE YOUR SHOCK LENGTH
SUSPENSION24 Up-to-date pricing available at PROshocks.com
CONNECT WITH PRO®  www.PROshocks.com   855-682-4404
STREET ROD
3-POSITION REBOUND ADJUSTABLE COIL-OVER
 ASB/SR SERIES
(ALUMINUM SMALL BODY)
Using the compressed and extended lengths taken from existing shocks may not be
the most accurate solution for your vehicle. Set the vehicle at the desired ride height
and measure from the center of the upper shock mount to the center of the lower
shock mount to determine the length of shock needed and determine your specific
mounting configuration. This method of measuring shock lengths works in both coil-
over and non-coil-over applications. If a measurement should fall between shock
lengths, choose the shock that gives you the most compression travel. Refer to the
diagram on page 24 to help determine the shock length for your application.
To construct a shock to meet your specific needs, first choose your desired part number from the chart below and then choose the appropriate accessories
from the parts shown. Note all part numbers for ordering, as you will be building your own shock. When ordering an accessory in a non-polished finish add -10.
PART NUMBER
NATURAL FINISH
NON-ADJUSTABLE
POLISHED
NON-ADJUSTABLE
STROKE
LENGTH
COMPRESSED /
EXTENDED LENGTH
RIDE
HEIGHT
RECOMMENDED
SPRING HEIGHT
MOUNT
 TYPE